
S. No. First Name Middle Name Last Name E-Mail Mobile

1 A. K. Kundra amashirwadmatrimonials@gmail.com 9814207861

2 Abhai Jain abhaijain@yahoo.com 919818266000

3 Ajmer Rode ajmerrode@gmail.com 16045262342

4 Anokh Singh Sandhu 919988747534

5 Avtar Singh Gill av2jeet@gmail.com 001 309 472 4179

6 B. S. Cheema bcheemas@yahoo.co.in 9914005503

7 B. S. Dhanju
0172-

4648569,9855555633

8 Bachan Lal blgoyal@gmail.com 9872359970

9 Banta Singh keerat97@yahoo.co.in 919463264724

10 Chain Singh Sandhu csandhu@nyxinc.com 001 248 449 4649

11 Charanjit Singh Randhawa 9815832355

12 R. S. Sekhon randhirkamal@sify.com 9417003453

13 Din Dayal Garg
1724620596, 

919888239864

14 G. S. Jalewalia 37guri@gmail.com 001-714-839-9423
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15 Gulshan Rai 1722706170

16 Gurdev Singh Ramana

17 Gurdial Singh Chandpuri moonpuri67@yahoo.com
1126421381, 
9013475637

18 Gurdip Singh Anand Byculla West, Mumbai400018 022 66654000

19 Gurdip Singh Hira 1722217797

20 Gurmeet Singh Sarang rajisarang@yahoo.co.in
1722271799, 

919888577581

21 H. S. Nigah hsnigah37@yahoo.com 9876488553

22 Harbans Lal 9815542018

23 Harbans Singh Padam 1722232752

24 Harjit Singh Sanga harjitsanga_er@hotmail.com 9878434535

25 Iqbal Singh iqbalsingh_110@yahoo.co.in 9891468838

26 Ishwar Singh

27 Jasbir Singh Sooch jasbir.sooch@mbl.in
1126176057, 
9968090076

28 Jaswant Singh Sandhu jssandhu1941@hotmail.com 919357221038

29 Jatinder Singh Bawa bawabittu@gmail.com

30 Joginder Singh oth_pkl@rediffmail.com 9417005387



31 K. J. S Sohanpal veerharman@yahoo.co.in 9855712514

32 Karamjit Singh Boparai

33 Kashmir Singh Minhas minhask@yahoo.com 7508605521

34 Kirat Gopal

35 Kirpal Singh singh.kirpal15@yahoo.com 9417061259

36 kulbir dhillon dhillonk_63@hotmail.com
1722216095, 

919646660811

37 Kulbir Singh Padda kpadda@hotmail.com

38 Kulwant Rai
01744225632, 
919812018177

39 M. S. Channa magharc@yahoo.com 15858729193

40 Manjit Singh Sahota smss@shaw.ca 001 306 665 2239

41 Gurlabh Singh 9876407421

42 Ram Kumar Jain 9050306165

43 N. S Sembi sembins@rediffmail.com 8146053399

44 Narinder Singh Madan 9815182707

45 Narinder Tiwana nstiwana@gmail.com
1724005643, 

919878867238

46 Naveen Chander 9316053508



47 Paramjit Singh Matharau 9872809405

48 R. S. Saini

49 Raghu Nath Dass 919915591521

50 Rajinder Jetla abhijal439@yahoo.co.in .   0181 227 1754

51 RKM Bhandari bhandari.rkm@gmail.com 9810641266

52 S. C Sharma subash_1939@yahoo.co.in 9872004659

53 S. K. Anand anand42@yahoo.com 9855132400

54 S. K. Garg 9872535860

55 Sarjit Singh Saini 1722273207

56 Satpal Gupta 919316919169

57 Sensi Singhal 919810507331

58 Sukhdev Singh Purewal davepurewal@verizon.net

59 Surjit Singh Bola surjitbola@hotmail.com 9815637373

60 Ved prakash Vohra 919423530448

61 Yakhmi Mrs Santosh 919815705882

62 Zora Singh Khosa zskhosa@yahoo.com 9814117880


